O
st
eo
ch
on
dr
al
 A

The OATS Technique and Instrumentation have been developed in cooperation
with Vladimir Bobic, M.D., Liverpool, U.K. and Craig D. Morgan, M.D., Wilmington, DE, USA.
Ordering Information
OATS Harvester Sets:
Set of 5 & 6 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-05S
Set of 6 & 7 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-06S
Set of 7 & 8 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-07S
Set of 8 & 9 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collard Pins AR-1980-08S
Set of 9 & 10 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-09S
Set of 10 & 11 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-10S
All Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins are sterile packed and single use
OATS Instrumentation Set (AR-1980S):
Tube Harvester Driver/Extractor AR-1415T
Sizer/Tamp, 5 mm, green AR-1985-05
Sizer/Tamp, 6 mm, red AR-1985-06
Sizer/Tamp, 7 mm, blue AR-1985-07
Sizer/Tamp, 8 mm, purple AR-1985-08
Sizer/Tamp, 9 mm, gold  AR-1985-09
Sizer/Tamp, 10 mm, black AR-1985-10
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
OATS Alignment Stick, 5 mm & 6 mm AR-1989-56
OATS Alignment Stick, 7 mm & 8 mm AR-1989-78
OATS Alignment Stick, 8 mm & 9 mm AR-1989-90
OATS Pin Calibrator AR-1991
Core Extruder AR-1979
Cartilage Protector Cap AR-1983
OATS Instrumentation Case AR-1992
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,785,714; 5,919,196; 6,592,588 and PATENT PENDING
© 2012, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT1-0164-EN_D
The osteochondral defect is inspected arthroscopically
and the size of the lesion is measured. A set of OATS

The OATS Technique and Instrumentation have been developed in cooperation
with Vladimir Bobic, M.D., Liverpool, U.K. and Craig D. Morgan, M.D., Wilmington, DE, USA.
Ordering Information
OATS Harvester Sets:
Set of 5 & 6 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-05S
Set of 6 & 7 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-06S
Set of 7 & 8 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-07S
Set of 8 & 9 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collard Pins AR-1980-08S
Set of 9 & 10 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-09S
Set of 10 & 11 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-10S
All Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins are sterile packed and single use
OATS Instrumentation Set (AR-1980S):
Tube Harvester Driver/Extractor AR-1415T
Sizer/Tamp, 5 mm, green AR-1985-05
Sizer/Tamp, 6 mm, red AR-1985-06
Sizer/Tamp, 7 mm, blue AR-1985-07
Sizer/Tamp, 8 mm, purple AR-1985-08
Sizer/Tamp, 9 mm, gold  AR-1985-09
Sizer/Tamp, 10 mm, black AR-1985-10
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
OATS Alignment Stick, 5 mm & 6 mm AR-1989-56
OATS Alignment Stick, 7 mm & 8 mm AR-1989-78
OATS Alignment Stick, 8 mm & 9 mm AR-1989-90
OATS Pin Calibrator AR-1991
Core Extruder AR-1979
Cartilage Protector Cap AR-1983
OATS Instrumentation Case AR-1992
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,785,714; 5,919,196; 6,592,588 and PATENT PENDING
© 2012, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT1-0164-EN_D
O
st

The OATS Technique and Instrumentation have been developed in cooperation
with Vladimir Bobic, M.D., Liverpool, U.K. and Craig D. Morgan, M.D., Wilmington, DE, USA.
Ordering Information
OATS Harvester Sets:
Set of 5 & 6 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-05S
Set of 6 & 7 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-06S
Set of 7 & 8 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-07S
Set of 8 & 9 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collard Pins AR-1980-08S
Set of 9 & 10 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-09S
Set of 10 & 11 mm diameter Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins AR-1980-10S
All Tube Harvesters w/Collared Pins are sterile packed and single use
OATS Instrumentation Set (AR-1980S):
Tube Harvester Driver/Extractor AR-1415T
Sizer/Tamp, 5 mm, green AR-1985-05
Sizer/Tamp, 6 mm, red AR-1985-06
Sizer/Tamp, 7 mm, blue AR-1985-07
Sizer/Tamp, 8 mm, purple AR-1985-08
Sizer/Tamp, 9 mm, gold  AR-1985-09
Sizer/Tamp, 10 mm, black AR-1985-10
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
OATS Alignment Stick, 5 mm & 6 mm AR-1989-56
OATS Alignment Stick, 7 mm & 8 mm AR-1989-78
OATS Alignment Stick, 8 mm & 9 mm AR-1989-90
OATS Pin Calibrator AR-1991
Core Extruder AR-1979
Cartilage Protector Cap AR-1983
OATS Instrumentation Case AR-1992
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,785,714; 5,919,196; 6,592,588 and PATENT PENDING
© 2012, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT1-0164-EN_D